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Anlage
Rombachstr. 109, 52078 Aachen
G 0241 - 52 81 30 info@tc-aachen-brand.de

Hallenadresse
Rombachstr. 109, 52078 Aachen
G 0241 - 56 36 24 info@tc-aachen-brand.de

Sportwart/in
Schillings, Jan
T 0177 6748648 jan.schillings@rwth-aachen.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Flitta, Sabine
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Herren 50 1 | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Hartmut RoRler
m 0170/5445055; zahnarzt@dr-roessler.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Alba, Frank
Backhaus, Christoph
Heitkamp, Andreas
Leisten, Holger

Dr. Gratzel, Dirk C.
Rambadt, Sebastian
Dr. RoRBler, Hartmut
Peters, Ralf

Bischof, Oliver

Dr. Vaterrodt, Jan C.
Esch, Thomas
Franck, Udo
Kottgen, Rene

Dr. Hibner, Dirk
Geisenjohann, Carsten
Njegovan, Dmitar
Reimann, Alf
Reineke, Bernd

Dr. Kara, Yavuz

von Gallwitz, Philipp
Kriickemeier, Markus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17001765
17401574
17403641
16505613
16851744
16603043
16705727
16753804
16702198
16604034
16855337
15802543
16991543
16402567
17160112
16453071
16354759
16003853
16855796
17160039
16903930

LK

LK11,4
LK12,8
LK14,9
LK15,3
LK15,5
LK15,7
LK16,4
LK16,5
LK17,5
LK18,5
LK18,9
LK19,0
LK19,5
LK20,3
LK21,7
LK22,3
LK22,7
LK24,2
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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